Number: SF-GOOD-59 on: May 24, 2004 andard Form Title: <u>Purchase Request</u>



PURCHASE REQUEST

OFFICE OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN

Agency/Procuring Entity

Department: Office of the Vice Govern	nor	_PR No		Date: June 2, 2020
Section:	_SAI No	D	ate:	

STOCK NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
	Engine Oil	. 6	liters	1,395.00	8,370.00
	2. Oil Filter	1	рс.	1,150.00	1,150.00
	3. Labor			300.00	300.00
	4. Floormatting	1	set	2,850.00	2,850.00
	5. Wheel Alignment & Tire Rotation	1	lot	3,950.00	3,950.00
	6. Tie Rod End Assy.	2	pcs.	3,698.00	7,396.00
	7. Rack End Assy.	2	pcs.	4,265.00	8,530.00
	Steering Wheel Cover (Type R)	1	рс.	1,750.00	1,750.00
	Labor and Materials	2	pcs.	1,950.00	3,900.00
1-	Fabrication of 2 pcs. Fender Cover Assy. (Front/Left & Right) Including Rubberized.				3,000.00
	10. Labor (Replaced Tie Rod End & Back End Assy.)	4	lots	350.00	1,400.00
	11. Labor and Materials	1	lot	3,200.00	3,200.00
	 Repair, Repacking of 4 pcs. Wheel Bearing (Front/Rear Wheels) Adjust Caliper and Cleaning of Wheel Drums. 		- 1		0,200.00
	12. Labor and Materials	1	lot	16,900.00	16,900.00
	 Repair of Aircon System: (General cleaning of all tubings, pippngs, flasing of tubings, replaced all o-rings, cleaning of evaporation assy. 				10,000.00
	13. Labor and Materials	1	lot	2,800.00	2,800.00
	 Fabrication of Window mechanism (Damage/Broken Guide Teeth of power window 				2,000.00
	14. Labor and Materials	1	lot	3,000.00	3,000.00
	- Fabricate Tail Gate Lock Rod, Channels & Repairs of Tail Gate Lock Mechanism.				2,000.00